

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7828 OF 2011

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.(ADJN)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JETLITE (INDIA) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 30/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG  
Mr. K. Swami, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Mrs. Mrinal Mazumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Khaitan, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Attri, Adv.  
for M/S Gagrat & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, let the rejoinder affidavit be  
filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master