

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7828 OF 2011

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.(ADJN)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JETLITE(INDIA)LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 02/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. K Swami, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Mrs. Mrinal Majumdar, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Abhijeet Kakoti, Adv.

Ms. Pearl Kumar. Adv.

for M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Rawal, learned Additional Solicitor General submits that rejoinder affidavit shall be filed within a week.

List thereafter.

| [ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
| Court Master

| [ Kusum Gulati ]  
| Court Master