

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7828/2011

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC. (ADJN)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S JETLITE (INDIA) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY C.A. 1644-45 AND 4802 OF 2018 TO BE LISTED AGAINST THIS ITEM.
)

WITH

C.A. No. 1644-1645/2018 (III)

C.A. No. 4802/2018 (III)

Date : 20-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Mohit Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Gagrat And Co, AOR
Mr. U. A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Mehta, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 1644-1645/2018Ld. Counsel for the Appellant shall within a period of four
weeks to file deficit Court Fee.

List again on 17.04.2020.

C.A. No. 4802/2018

Issue reminder for certificate of Service in respect of the Sole Respondent.

Ld. Counsel for the Appellant shall within a period of four weeks to file deficit Court Fee.

List again on 17.04.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm